BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide
Model Year 2015

X4
Effective April 1, 2014

Series Model Description Body Group NA Code AG Code Engine SOP
X4 X4 xDrive28i F26 1583 XW33 N20B2000 04/14
X4 xDrive35i F26 1584 XW53 N55B30M0 04/14

© 2014 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.

Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.
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BMW Canada, Inc.

Ordering Guide X4
Model Year 2015 Effective April 1, 2014
SOP: 04/14 i i 1583
X4 xDrive28i XWa3
Standard
1CC Automatic Start/Stop function 403 Glass Sunroof 534 Automatic Climate Control
1CD Brake Energy Regeneration 420 Sun Protection Glazing 544 Dynamic Cruise Control
216 Servotronic 423 Velour Floor Mats 5A1 LED Fog Lights
248 Heated Steering Wheel 431 Auto Dimming Interior Mirror 663 BMW Radio Professional
249 Multi-Function Steering Wheel with 459 Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem. 676 HiFi Sound System
Cruise Control 465 Through Loading System 693 Satellite Radio Pre-Wire
255 Leather Sport Steering Wheel 494 Heated Front Seats 6AC BMW Assist Emergency Call
258 Runflat Tires 4AD Brushed Aluminum Trim 6AE BMW TeleServices
2T5 18" Lt/Aly Wheels Double-Spoke 605, A/(style 605)  ANE Blow-by heater 6NH USB Integration with Bluetooth
STires 4ANG High Gloss Black Embellishers 775 Anthracite Roofliner
2TB Sport Auto Trans w/Paddles 4U2 Driving Experience w/ECO PRO 8SL Preparation for trailer tow hitch
2VG Performance Control 521 Rain Sensor with Auto Headlamps 927 All-Season Tires
2VL Variable Sport Steering 522 Bi-Xenon Headlights
302 Alarm System
316 Automatic Trunk
Exterior Colours Interior Upholsteries
Non-Metallic (STD) Metallic Leatherette
300 Alpine White 416 Carbon Black Metallic KCB4 Beige Leatherette
668 Jet Black 475 Black Sapphire Metallic KCSW Black Leatherette
Al4 Mineral Silver Metallic Nevada Leather
A75 Melbourne Red Metallic LUB4 Beige Nevada Leather
A76 Deep Sea Blue Metallic LUCX Opyster Nevada Leather
A83 Glacier Silver Metallic LUD3 Saddle Brown Nevada Leather
A90 Dark Graphite Metallic LUNE Ivory White Nevada Leather w/
A96 Mineral White Metallic Embossing and Contrast Stitching
B53 Sparkling Brown Metallic LUNF Mocha Nevada Leather w/Embossing
and Contrast Stitching
LUSQ Black Nevada Leather w/Embossing
and Contrast Stitching
LUSW Black Nevada Leather
Lines
ZD8 M Sport Line
226  Sport Suspension
2V1 19" Lt/Aly wheels Double-spoke 622 M, (style 622 M)
AIS Tires
or 2V2-19" M Lt/Aly wheels Double-
spoke 622 M mixed tires
or 2VX-20"M Sport Wheel, Style 310 M,
Perf. RFT
337 M Sport Package
3DZ Without Exterior Lines Designation
481  Sport Seats
710 M Leather Steering Wheel
715 M Aerodynamics Package
760 High-Gloss Shadow Line
840 High speed maximum with perf. tires
ZR5 4AD Brushed Aluminum Trim
or 4FU - Fineline Anthracite Trim
or 4FV - Fineline Light Trim
or 4FW - Burled Walnut Wood Trim
LUSW Black Nevada Leather
or LUB4 - Beige Nevada Leather
or LUCX - Oyster Nevada Leather
or LUD3 - Saddle Brown Nevada Leather
or LUNE - Ivory White Nevada Leather w/
Embossing and Contrast Stitching
or LUNF - Mocha Nevada Leather w/
Embossing and Contrast Stitching
© 2014 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply. Released: 04/09/2014

Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less. 30of 6



BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide
Model Year 2015

SOP: 04/14

Packages

ZD5 Premium Package Essential

2E2 19" Lt/Aly Wheels Y-Spoke 608, A/S  (style 608)
Tires

3AG Rear View Camera

508 Park Distance Control, front and rear

563 Lights Package

7HW xLine

LU Nevada Leather

ZD6 Premium Package Enhanced

2E2 19" Lt/Aly Wheels Y-Spoke 608, A/S  (style 608)
Tires

322 Comfort Access

3AG Rear View Camera

430  Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors

508 Park Distance Control, front and rear

563 Lights Package

5DL  Surround View

609 On-Board Navigation

655  SiriusXM Satellite Radio Tuner

7HW xLine

LU Nevada Leather

Options

223 Dynamic Damper Control

441 Smoker's Package

481 Sport Seats

488 Lumbar Support

493 Storage Compartment Package

4FU Fineline Anthracite Trim

4FV Fineline Light Trim

Notes

481 cannot be ordered with Leatherette
413 requires ordering 7THW

524 cannot be ordered with ZV5

524 will add 8S4 to the order

5AT and ZD8 will delete 248 from the order
6NS will delete 6NH from the order

8TH requires ordering 609 or ZD6

Colour 416 requires ordering ZD8

X4
Effective April 1, 2014
. . 1583
X4 xDrive28i XWa3
ZD7 Executive Package
319 Universal Remote Control
488 Lumbar Support
496 Heated Rear Seats
610 Head-Up Display
688 Harman/Kardon Sound System
ZD9 Technology Package
5AG Active Blind Spot Detection
5AS Lane Departure and Collision Warning

or 5AT - Driving Assistant Plus
**7J9 with M Sport Line will delete 248-
Heated Steering Wheel**

4FW Burled Walnut Wood Trim
4L3 Dark Copper High-Gloss Trim
4UZ Ski and Snowboard Bag

524 Adaptive Headlights

5AT Driving Assistant Plus

609 On-Board Navigation

610 Head-Up Display

KCB4 will delete STD or 100% equipment 775

LUB4 will delete STD or 100% equipment 775

LUNE and not ZD8 requires ordering 481 and 7HW
LUNF requires ordering ZD5, ZD6 or ZD8

LUSQ requires ordering 7HW

LUSW cannot be ordered with 7THW

ZD5 cannot be ordered with ZD6

ZD5 and ZD8 will delete 2E2 and 7HW from the order

© 2014 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.

ZTO

6AK
6AM

6AN
6AP
6AR
7S9

ZV5
552
5AC

6NS

8TH
ZR3
ZR5
ZSP

ConnectedDrive Services Business
W/ARTTI

BMW Online

Advanced Real Time Traffic
Information

Concierge Services

Remote Services

Internet

BMW ConnectedDrive Services
Package

Lights Package
Active LED Headlights
High-Beam Assistant

Convenience Telephony with
Smartphone Connectivity
Speed Limit Info

4CG Satin Silver Matte Trim
4AD Brushed Aluminum Trim
Special Order

ZD6 will delete STD or 100% equipment 693

ZD6 and ZD8 will delete 2E2 and 7HW from the order
ZD7 cannot be ordered with Leatherette

ZD7 will delete STD or 100% equipment 522 and 676
ZD8 requires ordering ZD5 or ZD6

ZD9 and ZD8 will delete 248 from the order

ZR3 cannot be ordered with ZD8

ZTO requires ordering 609 or ZD6
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BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2015

SOP: 04/14

Standard

1CC
1CD
216
226
248
249

255
258
2TB
2VG
2VL
2VX

302
316
337

Automatic Start/Stop function
Brake Energy Regeneration
Servotronic

Sport Suspension

Heated Steering Wheel
Multi-Function Steering Wheel with
Cruise Control

Leather Sport Steering Wheel
Runflat Tires

Sport Auto Trans w/Paddles
Performance Control

Variable Sport Steering

20" M Sport Wheel, Style 310 M, Perf.
RFT

Alarm System

Automatic Trunk

M Sport Package

(style 310 M)

Exterior Colours
Non-Metallic (STD)

300

Alpine White

Packages

ZDO0
322
3AG
430
508
563
5DL
609
655

Premium Package

Comfort Access

Rear View Camera

Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors

Park Distance Control, front and rear
Lights Package

Surround View

On-Board Navigation

SiriusXM Satellite Radio Tuner

Options

223
2E2

2v1
441

488
493

Dynamic Damper Control

19" Lt/Aly Wheels Y-Spoke 608, A/S
Tires

19" Lt/Aly wheels Double-spoke 622 M, (style 622 M)
AIS Tires

Smoker's Package

Lumbar Support

Storage Compartment Package

(style 608)

Notes

2E2 requires ordering 7THW

524 cannot be ordered with ZV5

524 will add 8S4 to the order

5AT will delete STD or 100% equipment 248
6NS will delete 6NH from the order

X4
Effective April 1, 2014

X4 xDrive35i 1584

XW53

3Dz
403
420
423
431
459
465
481
494
4AD
4ANE
ANG
4U2
521
522

Without Exterior Lines Designation
Glass Sunroof

Sun Protection Glazing

Velour Floor Mats

Auto Dimming Interior Mirror
Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.
Through Loading System

Sport Seats

Heated Front Seats

Brushed Aluminum Trim

Blow-by heater

High Gloss Black Embellishers
Driving Experience w/ECO PRO
Rain Sensor with Auto Headlamps
Bi-Xenon Headlights

Metallic

416 Carbon Black Metallic
475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A75 Melbourne Red Metallic
A83 Glacier Silver Metallic
A90 Dark Graphite Metallic

ZD7
319
488
496
610
688

Executive Package

Universal Remote Control

Lumbar Support

Heated Rear Seats

Head-Up Display

Harman/Kardon Sound System

ZD9 Technology Package

5AG Active Blind Spot Detection

5AS Lane Departure and Collision Warning
or 5AT - Driving Assistant Plus

**7J9 will delete 248-Heated Steering

Wheel**

4FU Fineline Anthracite Trim
4FV Fineline Light Trim

4FW Burled Walnut Wood Trim
4UZ Ski and Snowboard Bag
524 Adaptive Headlights

5AT Driving Assistant Plus

7HW will delete STD or 100% equipment 337, 710, 715

and 760

8TH requires ordering 609 or ZD0O

Colour 416 cannot be ordered with 7HW
LUSW cannot be ordered with 7HW

ZDO will delete STD or 100% equipment 693
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534
544
5A1
663
676
693
6AC
6AE
6NH
710
715
760
775
840
8SL

Automatic Climate Control
Dynamic Cruise Control

LED Fog Lights

BMW Radio Professional

HiFi Sound System

Satellite Radio Pre-Wire

BMW Assist Emergency Call
BMW TeleServices

USB Integration with Bluetooth
M Leather Steering Wheel

M Aerodynamics Package
High-Gloss Shadow Line
Anthracite Roofliner

High speed maximum with perf. tires
Preparation for trailer tow hitch

Interior Upholsteries
Nevada Leather

LUB4
LUCX
LUD3
LUNE

LUNF

LUSW

ZTO

6AK
6AM

6AN
6AP
6AR
7S9

ZV5
552
5AC

609
610
6NS

Beige Nevada Leather

Oyster Nevada Leather

Saddle Brown Nevada Leather

Ivory White Nevada Leather w/
Embossing and Contrast Stitching
Mocha Nevada Leather w/Embossing
and Contrast Stitching

Black Nevada Leather

ConnectedDrive Services Business
W/ARTTI

BMW Online

Advanced Real Time Traffic
Information

Concierge Services

Remote Services

Internet

BMW ConnectedDrive Services
Package

Lights Package
Active LED Headlights
High-Beam Assistant

On-Board Navigation
Head-Up Display
Convenience Telephony with
Smartphone Connectivity

7HW xLine

8TH
ZSP

Speed Limit Info
Special Order

ZD7 will delete STD or 100% equipment 522 and 676
ZD9 will delete STD or 100% equipment 248
ZTO requires ordering 609 or ZD0
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BMW Canada, Inc.

Ordering Guide X4
Model Year 2015 Effective April 1, 2014
Wheel Overview
X4 xDrive28i X4 xDrive35i
Wheels
19" Lt/Aly Wheels Y-Spoke 608, A/S Tires ZD5 X
Front / Rear: 19x8.5, 245/45 R19 ZD6
Code: 2E2
Style: 608 2E2 requires ordering 7THW X
18" Lt/Aly Wheels Double-Spoke 605, A/STires Standard
Front / Rear: 18x8.0, 245/50 R18
Code: 2T5
Style: 605
19" Lt/Aly wheels Double-spoke 622 M, A/S Tires ZD8 X
Front / Rear: 19x8.5, 245/45 R19
Code: 2V1
Style: 622 M
19" M Lt/Aly wheels Double-spoke 622 M mixed tires ZD8
(upgrade)
Front: 19x8.5, 245/45 R19
Rear: 19x9.5, 275/40 R19
Code: 2V2
Style: 622 M
20" M Sport Wheel, Style 310 M, Perf. RFT ZD8 Standard
(upgrade)

Code: 2VX
Style: 310 M

© 2014 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply.

Front: 20x8.5, 245/40 R20
Rear: 20x10.0, 275/35 R20

Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less.
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